
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 25, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7387  Nora Gremban             11  L    Northland Pines           19:11.0  6:11 
      2    2 7332  Sara Mlodik              11  L    D. C. Everest             19:51.6  6:24 
      3    3 7357  Grace Kern               12  L    Lakeland Union            21:41.5  6:59 
      4    4 7336  Maria Selting            12  L    D. C. Everest             21:48.7  7:02 
      5      7432  Kallie Volk              12  S    Three Lakes               21:49.4  7:02 
      6    5 7446  Rachael Reilly           11  S    Tomahawk                  22:30.3  7:15 
      7      7430  Sophia Nafziger          10  S    Three Lakes               22:44.6  7:20 
      8    6 7441  Morgan Hansmann          12  S    Tomahawk                  22:46.5  7:20 
      9    7 7504  Elexa Marciniak          10  L    Wausau West               22:48.0  7:21 
     10    8 7316  Alexis Schallock         11  S    Crandon                   22:59.1  7:24 
     11    9 7314  Addison May               8  S    Crandon                   23:05.2  7:26 
     12   10 7513  Celia Sinz               10  L    Wausau West               23:13.0  7:29 
     13   11 7425  Olivia Noack             12  S    Suring                    23:14.8  7:29 
     14   12 7508  Leah Ottosen             11  L    Wausau West               23:23.8  7:32 
     15   13 7505  Victoria Myers           11  L    Wausau West               23:33.8  7:36 
     16   14 7465  Ashley Bass              12  L    Wausau East               23:38.4  7:37 
     17   15 7358  Stella Meza              10  L    Lakeland Union            23:41.6  7:38 
     18   16 7410  Juliana Smith            12  L    Rhinelander               23:43.8  7:39 
     19   17 7499  Ashley Danielson         12  L    Wausau West               23:47.1  7:40 
     20   18 7498  Claire Chellevold         9  L    Wausau West               23:49.3  7:41 
     21   19 7447  Serena Reinke            12  S    Tomahawk                  23:52.4  7:42 
     22   20 7356  Sherri Handeland         10  L    Lakeland Union            23:59.2  7:44 
     23   21 7448  Robin Schmidt            11  S    Tomahawk                  24:05.8  7:46 
     24   22 7359  Sylvia Meza              12  L    Lakeland Union            24:07.4  7:46 
     25   23 7474  Hailey Valiska           12  L    Wausau East               24:08.5  7:47 
     26   24 7407  Sophia Miljevich         10  L    Rhinelander               24:13.5  7:48 
     27   25 7445  Alli Palmer              10  S    Tomahawk                  24:21.9  7:51 
     28   26 7360  Rylie Wise               11  L    Lakeland Union            24:21.9  7:51 
     29   27 7436  Halle Derleth            11  S    Tomahawk                  24:28.4  7:53 
     30   28 7355  Ada Ernst                10  L    Lakeland Union            24:37.0  7:56 
     31      7373  Kassidee Linssen         12  S    Laona/Wabeno              24:39.7  7:57 
     32   29 7311  Madelynn Erdmann         10  S    Crandon                   24:43.1  7:58 
     33   30 7509  Madylin Phelps           11  L    Wausau West               24:45.8  7:59 
     34      7516  Zoe Swanson              11  L    Wausau West               24:48.3  8:00 
     35      7501  Lauren Edwards           11  L    Wausau West               24:59.6  8:03 
     36      6791  Joley Berger             11  S    Goodman/Pembine           25:01.9  8:04 
     37   31 7423  Georgia Gerndt           11  S    Suring                    25:03.0  8:04 
     38      7496  Adah Boyd                12  L    Wausau West               25:05.6  8:05 
     39   32 7468  Ellerie Cover            11  L    Wausau East               25:25.3  8:11 
     40   33 7405  Leah Jamison             11  L    Rhinelander               25:27.1  8:12 
     41   34 7470  Maddie Murphy             9  L    Wausau East               25:28.3  8:12 
     42   35 7439  Marie Gorell             11  S    Tomahawk                  25:34.4  8:14 
     43   36 7412  Brynn Teter              10  L    Rhinelander               25:34.8  8:14 
     44      7303  Ellie Smith              12  L    Antigo                    25:35.1  8:15 
     45   37 7471  Audrie Schmitt           10  L    Wausau East               25:36.3  8:15 
     46      7506  Lily Nordin              11  L    Wausau West               25:36.7  8:15 
     47      7512  Rose Selle               11  L    Wausau West               25:37.2  8:15 
     48   38 7467  Margaret Bennett          9  L    Wausau East               25:41.8  8:17 
     49   39 7404  Maria Hubler             11  L    Rhinelander               25:42.7  8:17 
     50      7379  Urijah Reevis             9  S    Menominee Indian          25:49.9  8:19 
     51      7514  Sophie Sinz              12  L    Wausau West               25:58.2  8:22 
     52      7442  Elizabeth Lee            11  S    Tomahawk                  26:02.3  8:23 
     53   40 7313  Maya Lemaster            12  S    Crandon                   26:03.7  8:24 
     54      7299  Clare Heuss              11  L    Antigo                    26:07.8  8:25 
     55      7443  Kambyl Mattke            11  S    Tomahawk                  26:09.8  8:26 
     56      7510  Lauren Pyevich           11  L    Wausau West               26:30.0  8:32 
     57   41 7312  Marissa Flannery         10  S    Crandon                   26:37.9  8:35 
     58      7444  Abigail Micke             9  S    Tomahawk                  26:49.4  8:39 
     59      7497  Layla Boyd               10  L    Wausau West               26:53.3  8:40 
     60      7503  Madeline Hahn            11  L    Wausau West               26:58.7  8:41 
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     61   42 7429  Hailey Thomson           12  S    Suring                    26:59.1  8:42 
     62   43 9983  Breannon Herdt           12  L    Merrill                   27:13.4  8:46 
     63      7500  Sheila Danielson          9  L    Wausau West               27:21.8  8:49 
     64   44 7469  Ella Kasper              12  L    Wausau East               27:23.3  8:49 
     65   45 2498  Madison Crossman         12  L    Merrill                   27:27.6  8:51 
     66   46 7402  Luciana Grage            10  L    Rhinelander               27:29.3  8:51 
     67      7449  Lydia Shaney              9  S    Tomahawk                  27:31.0  8:52 
     68      7464  Rowan Ballard             9  L    Wausau East               27:33.3  8:53 
     69   47 7354  Kristiana Clay           10  L    Lakeland Union            27:35.3  8:53 
     70      7431  Melanie Stauffer          9  S    Three Lakes               27:42.1  8:55 
     71   48 7414  Aubrianna Younker        12  L    Rhinelander               27:52.9  8:59 
     72   49 7326  Lauren Bouffleur         11  L    D. C. Everest             27:53.1  8:59 
     73      7507  Christiana Nordstrom      9  L    Wausau West               27:54.0  8:59 
     74      7435  Faith Derleth             9  S    Tomahawk                  27:59.5  9:01 
     75      7403  Kyleah Hartman           11  L    Rhinelander               27:59.7  9:01 
     76      7372  Kaylyn La Rock           12  S    Laona/Wabeno              28:06.3  9:03 
     77      7378  Emma Komanekin           12  S    Menominee Indian          28:09.2  9:04 
     78      7301  Jaiden Radtke            11  L    Antigo                    28:10.3  9:05 
     79      7377  Mariah Fish              12  S    Menominee Indian          28:31.3  9:11 
     80   50 7424  Ginger Gerndt             9  S    Suring                    28:39.0  9:14 
     81       709  Krystal Moddie           10  S    Goodman/Pembine           28:40.5  9:14 
     82   51 7335  Haileyanna Schober        9  L    D. C. Everest             28:41.2  9:14 
     83   52 7337  Krista Via               10  L    D. C. Everest             28:43.9  9:15 
     84   53 7310  Abby Adamski             12  S    Crandon                   28:50.9  9:18 
     85   54 7427  Samantha Seibert         11  S    Suring                    28:55.4  9:19 
     86      7400  Kylinn Gechas            12  L    Rhinelander               28:59.6  9:20 
     87      7408  Charlotte Shurtleff       9  L    Rhinelander               29:00.4  9:21 
     88   55 9985  Danielle Schielke        10  L    Merrill                   29:09.1  9:23 
     89   56 9980  Oliva Bares              12  L    Merrill                   29:09.9  9:24 
     90      7466  Hailey Bass               9  L    Wausau East               29:18.6  9:27 
     91      7511  Maggie Schmidt           11  L    Wausau West               29:21.2  9:27 
     92      7515  Amanda Straub             9  L    Wausau West               29:33.5  9:31 
     93   57 7428  Morgan Suring             9  S    Suring                    29:37.4  9:33 
     94   58 7391  Emma Thoma                9  L    Northland Pines           30:00.3  9:40 
     95      7475  Lucy Wright              12  L    Wausau East               30:16.5  9:45 
     96   59 7386  Olivia Elison            11  L    Northland Pines           30:39.6  9:53 
     97       690  Kenza Stahley            10  S    Goodman/Pembine           31:04.6 10:01 
     98   60 7426  Allyson Seibert           9  S    Suring                    31:11.1 10:03 
     99      9968  Aubry Larson             10  S    Goodman/Pembine           31:22.4 10:06 
    100   61 3985  Brooklyn Kraegenbrink    11  L    Merrill                   31:24.5 10:07 
    101      7440  Kailynn Hanse             9  S    Tomahawk                  31:30.0 10:09 
    102   62 7315  Lilly Palubicki          10  S    Crandon                   32:03.8 10:20 
    103      7302  Alyssa Smith             12  L    Antigo                    32:13.8 10:23 
    104   63 9986  Robin Schmidt             9  L    Merrill                   32:15.7 10:24 
    105      7409  Taylor Shurtleff         12  L    Rhinelander               32:17.7 10:24 
    106      7438  Summer Gaedtke            9  S    Tomahawk                  32:22.1 10:26 
    107   64 9984  Allison Lange             9  L    Merrill                   32:46.0 10:33 
    108      2499  Irene Blennert           10  L    Merrill                   32:49.6 10:34 
    109   65 7338  Abt Violet                9  L    D. C. Everest             33:01.5 10:38 
    110   66 7329  Cecelia Hoffman           9  L    D. C. Everest             33:03.6 10:39 
    111      7334  Madisyn Paradowski       12  L    D. C. Everest             33:12.6 10:42 
    112   67 7389  Taylor Maillette          9  L    Northland Pines           33:51.5 10:54 
    113      7333  Lindsey Moses            11  L    D. C. Everest             33:53.6 10:55 
    114      7399  Grace Cornelius           9  L    Rhinelander               34:35.0 11:08 
    115      7437  Jennie Frederickson       9  S    Tomahawk                  34:59.3 11:16 
    116   68 7388  Samantha Krueger         11  L    Northland Pines           36:47.4 11:51 
    117      7398  Cassie Burke             11  L    Rhinelander               43:15.6 13:56 
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       1.    38  Wausau West                                (23:21.2  116:45.7 0:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Elexa Marciniak           10 22:48.0
       2      6  Celia Sinz                10 23:13.0
       3      7  Leah Ottosen              11 23:23.8
       4      8  Victoria Myers            11 23:33.8
       5     12  Ashley Danielson          12 23:47.1
       6   ( 13) Claire Chellevold          9 23:49.3
       7   ( 20) Madylin Phelps            11 24:45.8

       2.    60  Lakeland Union                             (23:34.4  117:51.6 2:40.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Grace Kern                12 21:41.5
       2     10  Stella Meza               10 23:41.6
       3     14  Sherri Handeland          10 23:59.2
       4     15  Sylvia Meza               12 24:07.4
       5     18  Rylie Wise                11 24:21.9
       6   ( 19) Ada Ernst                 10 24:37.0
       7   ( 32) Kristiana Clay            10 27:35.3

       3.    94  Wausau East                                (24:51.4  124:16.8 1:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ashley Bass               12 23:38.4
       2     16  Hailey Valiska            12 24:08.5
       3     21  Ellerie Cover             11 25:25.3
       4     23  Maddie Murphy              9 25:28.3
       5     25  Audrie Schmitt            10 25:36.3
       6   ( 26) Margaret Bennett           9 25:41.8
       7   ( 29) Ella Kasper               12 27:23.3

       4.   101  Rhinelander                                (24:56.4  124:41.9 1:58.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Juliana Smith             12 23:43.8
       2     17  Sophia Miljevich          10 24:13.5
       3     22  Leah Jamison              11 25:27.1
       4     24  Brynn Teter               10 25:34.8
       5     27  Maria Hubler              11 25:42.7
       6   ( 31) Luciana Grage             10 27:29.3
       7   ( 33) Aubrianna Younker         12 27:52.9

       5.   111  D. C. Everest                              (25:23.7  126:58.5 8:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sara Mlodik               11 19:51.6
       2      4  Maria Selting             12 21:48.7
       3     34  Lauren Bouffleur          11 27:53.1
       4     35  Haileyanna Schober         9 28:41.2
       5     36  Krista Via                10 28:43.9
       6   ( 44) Abt Violet                 9 33:01.5
       7   ( 45) Cecelia Hoffman            9 33:03.6

       6.   173  Northland Pines                            (30:06.0  150:29.817:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Gremban              11 19:11.0
       2     39  Emma Thoma                 9 30:00.3
       3     40  Olivia Elison             11 30:39.6
       4     46  Taylor Maillette           9 33:51.5
       5     47  Samantha Krueger          11 36:47.4
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       7.   174  Merrill                                    (28:52.9  144:24.5 4:11.1)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Breannon Herdt            12 27:13.4
       2     30  Madison Crossman          12 27:27.6
       3     37  Danielle Schielke         10 29:09.1
       4     38  Oliva Bares               12 29:09.9
       5     41  Brooklyn Kraegenbrink     11 31:24.5
       6   ( 42) Robin Schmidt              9 32:15.7
       7   ( 43) Allison Lange              9 32:46.0
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       1.    24  Tomahawk                                   (23:31.4  117:36.9 1:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachael Reilly            11 22:30.3
       2      2  Morgan Hansmann           12 22:46.5
       3      6  Serena Reinke             12 23:52.4
       4      7  Robin Schmidt             11 24:05.8
       5      8  Alli Palmer               10 24:21.9
       6   (  9) Halle Derleth             11 24:28.4
       7   ( 12) Marie Gorell              11 25:34.4

       2.    44  Crandon                                    (24:41.8  123:29.0 3:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alexis Schallock          11 22:59.1
       2      4  Addison May                8 23:05.2
       3     10  Madelynn Erdmann          10 24:43.1
       4     13  Maya Lemaster             12 26:03.7
       5     14  Marissa Flannery          10 26:37.9
       6   ( 17) Abby Adamski              12 28:50.9
       7   ( 21) Lilly Palubicki           10 32:03.8

       3.    65  Suring                                     (26:34.3  132:51.3 5:40.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Olivia Noack              12 23:14.8
       2     11  Georgia Gerndt            11 25:03.0
       3     15  Hailey Thomson            12 26:59.1
       4     16  Ginger Gerndt              9 28:39.0
       5     18  Samantha Seibert          11 28:55.4
       6   ( 19) Morgan Suring              9 29:37.4
       7   ( 20) Allyson Seibert            9 31:11.1


